
10081 T-Knob      
10084 1/4-20 2-Way Lock Nut      10084 1/4-20 2-Way Lock Nut      
10519 1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Wash HD     
10668 28 1/2" Leg Assembly    10668 28 1/2" Leg Assembly    
10669 26" Leg Assembly    10669 26" Leg Assembly    
10671 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     10671 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     
10673 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     10673 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     
10676 Wheel Bracket Assembly    10676 Wheel Bracket Assembly    
11407 1/4 x 2" Faspin (4)    11407 1/4 x 2" Faspin (4)    
10679 Brake Bracket   
10681 45 1/2" Cross Brace (6ft benders)   10681 45 1/2" Cross Brace (6ft benders)   
10683 67 3/4" Cross Brace   
12088 2 x 4 Bracket 

Item # Description
10081 T-Knob      
10084 1/4-20 2-Way Lock Nut      10084 1/4-20 2-Way Lock Nut      
10519 1/4-20 x 3/4" Hex Wash HD     
10668 28 1/2" Leg Assembly    10668 28 1/2" Leg Assembly    
10669 26" Leg Assembly    10669 26" Leg Assembly    
10671 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     10671 1/4-20 x 2 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     
10673 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     10673 1/4-20 x 1 1/2" Hex Cap Bolt     
10676 Wheel Bracket Assembly    10676 Wheel Bracket Assembly    
11407 1/4 x 2" Faspin (4)    11407 1/4 x 2" Faspin (4)    
10679 Brake Bracket   
10681 45 1/2" Cross Brace (6ft benders)   10681 45 1/2" Cross Brace (6ft benders)   
10683 67 3/4" Cross Brace   
12088 2 x 4 Bracket 

PRO-STAND™

Discontined 11/1/03


